Ferrite Bead
1. External Dimensions (Unit:m/m)
A
C
B
E
D
c
2. Part Number Code
ABH 403025 T 530
A B .C .D
A: Series Name Ferrite Bead
B: Dimensions(mm) 403025
C: Tolerance T：±25%
D: Impedance 530=53Ω
3. Electrical Characteristics
TYPE A B C D E Q’Ty/Reel
ABH403025 5.1Max 3.1±0.15 3.1Max 1.35±0.2 1.35±0.15 500
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω) RDC Rated Current(A)
25MHz 100MHz (mΩ)Max. △T=40 ℃
TYP.
ABH403025T530 35.0±25% 53.0±25% 0.6 15.0